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LG 
EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Jugend I männlich 
  1. Rezanka Sebastian      Oberösterreich      100.6 103.0     -     -  203.6 

  2. Schnitzhofer Paul      Salzburg             95.5  96.9     -     -  192.4 

  3. Moser Jannik           Oberösterreich       96.7  95.2     -     -  191.9 

  4. Pommer Hannes          Oberösterreich       95.6  92.9     -     -  188.5 

  5. Egger Matheo           Oberösterreich       96.0  90.2     -     -  186.2 

  6. Flinder Alexander      Oberösterreich       89.4  94.5     -     -  183.9 

  7. Fraundorfer Daniel     Oberösterreich       85.4  97.9     -     -  183.3 

  8. Radinger Sebastian     Oberösterreich       92.4  87.3     -     -  179.7 

  9. Senger Thomas          Oberösterreich       86.0  89.0     -     -  175.0 

 10. Rezanka Raphael        Oberösterreich       86.8  77.8     -     -  164.6 

Jugend I weiblich 
  1. Lienbacher Victoria    Salzburg            102.3 102.6     -     -  204.9 

  2. Pommer Lisa            Oberösterreich      102.0  99.4     -     -  201.4 

  3. Sperrer Deana          Oberösterreich       98.1 102.3     -     -  200.4 

  4. Raml Marie             Oberösterreich       96.9  94.0     -     -  190.9 

  5. Glasner Sophie         Oberösterreich       92.8  97.2     -     -  190.0 

  6. Raml Anna              Oberösterreich       97.0  91.4     -     -  188.4 

  7. Riegler Nicole         Oberösterreich       92.6  94.3     -     -  186.9 

  8. Reiter Selina          Salzburg             94.9  91.2     -     -  186.1 

Junioren 
  1. Greifeneder Sophie     Oberösterreich      101.1 101.6 102.3 101.8     406.8 

  2. Hofer Sandra           Oberösterreich       97.5  98.7 101.8 100.8     398.8 

  3. Biermair Nicole        Oberösterreich      101.3  95.4  99.8 100.4     396.9 

  4. Pirklbauer Rene        Oberösterreich      100.5 101.0  94.5  99.2     395.2 

  5. Hager Isabella         Oberösterreich       94.0  94.5 100.4 102.5     391.4 

  6. Witzeneder Sabine      Oberösterreich       91.4  99.4  98.4  98.4     387.6 

Frauen 
  1. Juriga Nadja           Salzburg             97.6 100.8 102.9 102.1     403.4 

  2. Stadlbauer Verena      Oberösterreich      102.4  99.4  95.1 100.9     397.8 

  3. Froschauer Theresa     Oberösterreich       98.6  97.6  96.4  96.9     389.5 

  4. Derntl Manuela         Oberösterreich       95.1  94.6  96.8  95.9     382.4 

  5. Niederhammer Verena    Oberösterreich       91.8  97.5  94.9  92.0     376.2 

Männer 
  1. Greifeneder David      Oberösterreich       98.7 100.6 100.4  98.9     398.6 

  2. Strasser Martin        Oberösterreich      101.2 101.7  99.5  95.9     398.3 

  3. Peneder Daniel         Oberösterreich       97.3  97.6  96.6 100.8     392.3 

  4. Pirklbauer Manuel      Oberösterreich       98.9  96.6  98.2  96.4     390.1 

  5. Zöhrer Stefan          Steiermark           93.5  97.3  99.8  96.8     387.4 

  6. Steiner Gerhard        Oberösterreich       95.7  98.6  96.7  95.5     386.5 

Senioren 1 
  1. Hofmeister Gerald      Oberösterreich      100.2 103.0 100.1 103.1     406.4 

  2. Flunger Guido          Tirol               100.8  98.2  97.6  98.1     394.7 

  3. Zobl Günter            Oberösterreich      102.3  95.3  97.3  97.0     391.9 

  4. Floriani Meinhard      Tirol                97.0  96.9  98.8  99.0     391.7 

  5. Baumann Helmut         Oberösterreich       95.5  96.8  98.3 101.0     391.6 

  6. Haberlandner Sascha    Salzburg             93.6  99.6  95.0  93.6     381.8 

  7. Jonak-Breinetsberger S Tirol                92.9  93.8  95.2  98.8     380.7 

  8. Gartler Wolfgang       Steiermark           95.3  90.6  93.6  95.9     375.4 

  9. Gruber Manfred         Oberösterreich       92.4  87.0  93.3  89.9     362.6 

 10. Froschauer Friedrich   Oberösterreich       83.7  84.3  93.3  88.0     349.3 

 



Senioren 2 
  1. Felderer Raimund       Tirol                98.7 100.2 102.9 100.8     402.6 

  2. Ronacher Walter        Salzburg             97.2  96.8  96.6  99.8     390.4 

  3. Hafner Erhard          Tirol                97.4  95.9  99.3  95.7     388.3 

  4. Reschreiter Josef      Salzburg             94.1  94.2  94.8  96.6     379.7 

  5. Kastner Johann         Oberösterreich       91.9  96.6  94.8  94.2     377.5 

  6. Maurer Franz           Oberösterreich       91.8  96.7  94.9  93.6     377.0 

  7. Zöhrer Ernst           Steiermark           90.9  93.9  94.7  97.4     376.9 

  8. Adamer Klaus           Tirol                90.5  93.4  97.2  94.2     375.3 

  9. Hirscher Günther       Salzburg             91.4  91.3  87.2  91.9     361.8 

Senioren 3 
  1. Trummer Franz          Steiermark          103.5 104.6 104.7 103.9     416.7 

  2. Rudics Elmar           Oberösterreich      105.1 101.2 104.8 104.0     415.1 

  3. Skringer Helmuth       Steiermark          102.4 101.1 104.3 102.3     410.1 

  4. Kammerstätter Hermann  Oberösterreich      102.1 102.9 100.0 103.9     408.9 

  5. Schachinger Gottfried  Oberösterreich      101.3 101.4 100.9 102.6     406.2 

  6. Ringhofer Christine    Niederösterreich    102.2  98.5  99.5 100.2     400.4 

  7. Esterbauer Josef       Oberösterreich       99.5 100.4 100.8  99.6     400.3 

  8. Zöhrer Ernst           Steiermark           98.8  98.8  99.7 102.9     400.2 

  9. Enthammer Franz        Oberösterreich      101.0  96.1  94.3  94.5     385.9 

Jungschützen 
  1. Hafner Lisa            Tirol               104.3 103.1 104.3 103.5     415.2 

  2. Jeitner Gregor         Tirol                99.4  98.3 100.7  99.2     397.6 

  3. Pesendorfer Anna       Oberösterreich       95.6 100.7  98.2  98.4     392.9 

  4. Schwaighofer Stefan    Salzburg             97.6  99.1  97.2  96.2     390.1 

  5. Platt Fabian           Tirol                94.6  97.2  98.0  98.1     387.9 

  6. Pesendorfer Vitoria    Oberösterreich       94.4  97.6  95.9  99.1     387.0 

  7. Zaunmair Selina        Oberösterreich       95.0  97.6  94.9  93.3     380.8 

  8. Lienbacher Michael     Salzburg             92.1  95.5  95.0  94.7     377.3 

  9. Greifeneder Judith     Oberösterreich       92.0  93.5  91.9  91.5     368.9 

 10. Kalteis Leonie         Oberösterreich       92.5  94.1  92.5  84.3     363.4 

 11. Wertal Justus          Oberösterreich       89.7  84.7  93.9  89.6     357.9 

 12. Mayr Daniel            Oberösterreich       88.9  86.1  88.0  88.3     351.3 

Jugend II 
  1. Lettenbichler Patrik   Tirol               101.0 102.1     -     -  203.1 

  2. Dobetsberger Eva Maria Oberösterreich       97.8  98.4     -     -  196.2 

  3. Auer Ricarda           Tirol                98.9  95.9     -     -  194.8 

  4. Prellinger Thomas      Oberösterreich       94.9  95.1     -     -  190.0 

  5. Schwaighofer Teresa    Salzburg             95.4  93.0     -     -  188.4 

  6. Kern Marcel            Oberösterreich       96.8  91.0     -     -  187.8 

  7. Egger Lorenz           Oberösterreich       93.3  91.1     -     -  184.4 

  8. Haberlandner Korbinian Salzburg             88.6  93.8     -     -  182.4 

  9. Sperrer Tiara          Oberösterreich       93.1  87.6     -     -  180.7 

 10. Brunner Simon          Oberösterreich       84.7  80.7     -     -  165.4 

 11. Kranzl Daria           Oberösterreich       84.0  60.9     -     -  144.9 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Jugend I 
  1. Oberösterreich 1 Jug 1             590.2 

       Raml Anna                188.4 

       Sperrer Deana            200.4 

       Pommer Lisa              201.4 

 

  2. Salzburg Jugend 1                  583.4 

       Schnitzhofer Paul        192.4 

       Reiter Selina            186.1 

       Lienbacher Victoria      204.9 

 

  3. Oberösterreich 5 Jug 1             567.1 

       Pommer Hannes            188.5 

       Senger Thomas            175.0 

       Rezanka Sebastian        203.6 

 

  4. Oberösterreich 3 Jug 1             564.2 

       Fraundorfer Daniel       183.3 

       Glasner Sophie           190.0 

       Raml Marie               190.9 

 

  5. Oberösterreich 4 Jug 1             562.7 

       Flinder Alexander        183.9 

       Moser Jannik             191.9 

       Riegler Nicole           186.9 

 

  6. Oberösterreich 6 Jug 1             530.5 

       Egger Matheo             186.2 

       Rezanka Raphael          164.6 

       Radinger Sebastian       179.7 

 

Jugend II 
  1. Oberösterreich 1 Jug 2             521.8 

       Kranzl Daria             144.9 

       Dobetsberger Eva Maria   196.2 

       Sperrer Tiara            180.7 

 

  2. Oberösterreich 3 Jug 2             372.2 

       Surböck Benjamin           0.0 

       Egger Lorenz             184.4 

       Kern Marcel              187.8 

 

  3. Oberösterreich 4 Jug 2             355.4 

       Schnelzer Christoph        0.0 

       Brunner Simon            165.4 

       Prellinger Thomas        190.0 

 

Jungschützen 
  1. TIR Jungsch                       1200.7 

       Jeitner Gregor           397.6 

       Hafner Lisa              415.2 

       Platt Fabian             387.9 

 

  2. OÖ 1 Jungsch                      1160.7 

       Pesendorfer Anna         392.9 

       Zaunmair Selina          380.8 

       Pesendorfer Vitoria      387.0 



 

  3. OÖ 2 Jungsch                      1090.2 

       Greifeneder Judith       368.9 

       Wertal Justus            357.9 

       Kalteis Leonie           363.4 

 

Allgem. Klasse 
  1. Oberösterr. Juniorinnen           1187.1 

       Hager Isabella           391.4 

       Biermair Nicole          396.9 

       Hofer Sandra             398.8 

 

  2. Oberösterreich 2 Männer           1183.9 

       Greifeneder David        398.6 

       Pirklbauer Manuel        390.1 

       Pirklbauer Rene          395.2 

 

  3. Oberösterreich 1 Männer           1177.1 

       Peneder Daniel           392.3 

       Steiner Gerhard          386.5 

       Strasser Martin          398.3 

 

  4. Oberösterreich 2 Frauen           1170.6 

       Greifeneder Sophie       406.8 

       Niederhammer Verena      376.2 

       Witzeneder Sabine        387.6 

 

  5. Oberösterreich 1 Frauen           1169.7 

       Derntl Manuela           382.4 

       Froschauer Theresa       389.5 

       Stadlbauer Verena        397.8 

 

  6. Steiermark Männer                 1139.7 

       Gartler Wolfgang         375.4 

       Zöhrer Ernst             376.9 

       Zöhrer Stefan            387.4 

 

Allgem. Seniorenklasse 
  1. Oberösterreich Sen 1              1189.9 

       Hofmeister Gerald        406.4 

       Zobl Günter              391.9 

       Baumann Helmut           391.6 

 

  2. Tirol Senioren 1                  1167.1 

       Flunger Guido            394.7 

       Floriani Meinhard        391.7 

       Jonak-Breinetsberger Sa  380.7 

 

  3. Tirol Senioren 2                  1166.2 

       Hafner Erhard            388.3 

       Adamer Klaus             375.3 

       Felderer Raimund         402.6 

 

  4. Salzburg Senioren 2               1131.9 

       Hirscher Günther         361.8 

       Reschreiter Josef        379.7 

       Ronacher Walter          390.4 

 

 

 



  5. Oberösterreich Sen 2               754.5 

       Maurer Franz             377.0 

       Kastner Johann           377.5 

       Pölzl Johann               0.0 

 

Senioren 3 
  1. Steiermark Senioren 3             1227.0 

       Zöhrer Ernst             400.2 

       Trummer Franz            416.7 

       Skringer Helmuth         410.1 

 

  2. Oberösterreich Sen 3              1201.3 

       Rudics Elmar             415.1 

       Enthammer Franz          385.9 

       Esterbauer Josef         400.3 

 

  3. Niederösterreich Sen 3             400.4 

       Ringhofer Christine      400.4 

       Ringhofer Ernst            0.0 

       Wagner Johann              0.0 

 

LP 
EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Jugend I 
  1. Siegl Hannah           Steiermark             94    90     -     -    184 

  2. Schicker Philipp       Niederösterreich       91    92     -     -    183 

Jugend II 
  1. Pachler Sebastian      Steiermark             83    83     -     -    166 

  2. Trenner Marco          Kärnten                86    77     -     -    163 

  3. Mayer Philipp          Oberösterreich         79    78     -     -    157 

  4. Hofstadler Sebastian   Oberösterreich         77    67     -     -    144 

Männer 
  1. Zechmeister Richard    Burgenland             97    94    97    95     383 

  2. Fröhlich Michael       Wien                   93    90    94    93     370 

  3. Engensteiner Rene      Tirol                  91    95    92    88     366 

  4. Werba Peter            Wien                   91    88    94    91     364 

  5. Chaloupka Alexander    Wien                   90    92    91    90     363 

  6. Krumphuber Wolfgang    Oberösterreich         85    88    95    91     359 

  7. Schmidt Andreas        Oberösterreich         91    89    85    92     357 

  8. Greifeneder David      Oberösterreich         87    92    91    86     356 

  9. Hubinger Michael       Oberösterreich         91    86    86    83     346 /6 

 10. Vukits Felix           Burgenland             78    91    88    89     346 /3 

 11. Gindl Bernhard         Wien                   81    88    87    85     341 

 12. Pirklbauer Manuel      Oberösterreich         89    85    80    79     333 

 13. Blüml Michael          Niederösterreich       72    68    72    72     284 

Frauen 
  1. Eisler Theresa         Steiermark             90    87    93    92     362 

  2. Steinkleibl Iris       Oberösterreich         91    90    92    88     361 

  3. Benedek Michaela       Wien                   90    91    87    89     357 /5 

  4. Witting Melanie        Wien                   84    93    93    87     357 /5 

  5. Glanz-Raidl Andrea     Steiermark             83    91    87    82     343 

  6. Popper Michaela        Wien                   80    81    84    87     332 

  7. Venier Judith          Tirol                  78    80    76    84     318 

  8. Schicker Alexandra     Niederösterreich       58    68    75    66     267 



Jungschützen 
  1. Pachler Laura          Steiermark             71    71    78    74     294 

Senioren 1 
  1. Salbrechter Gerhard    Kärnten                91    91    91    94     367 

  2. Bacher Iwan            Tirol                  89    91    93    90     363 

  3. Knauer Michael         Oberösterreich         90    90    89    89     358 /2 

  4. Starkl Peter           Niederösterreich       87    94    89    88     358 /0 

  5. Linner Thomas          Wien                   89    88    92    88     357 

  6. Haslinger Klaus        Oberösterreich         88    91    84    91     354 /5 

  7. Luftensteiner Christin Oberösterreich         90    87    89    88     354 /5 

  8. Karner Leopold         Niederösterreich       91    91    85    86     353 

  9. Kamptner Wolfgang      Oberösterreich         84    91    88    88     351 /4 

 10. Heidfogel Georg        Wien                   89    85    91    86     351 /3 

 11. Klaus Gotthard         Niederösterreich       88    85    91    85     349 /4 

 12. Bodingbauer Stefan     Oberösterreich         87    90    85    87     349 /2 

 13. Trenner Georg          Kärnten                85    83    87    89     344 

 14. Machne Heimo           Kärnten                83    86    88    83     340 

 15. Bruckmayer Bernhard    Kärnten                83    80    92    83     338 

 16. Dragaschnig Ina        Kärnten                80    88    83    79     330 

 17. Knauer Gerda           Oberösterreich         74    84    80    76     314 

 18. Vyvadil Anton          Burgenland             79    75    73    82     309 

 19. Pflügler Adolf         Oberösterreich         59    74    78    86     297 

Senioren 2 
  1. Dragaschnig Anton      Kärnten                91    83    87    88     349 

  2. Angerer Rudolf         Oberösterreich         86    83    90    87     346 /3 

  3. Degen Werner           Oberösterreich         85    83    86    92     346 /2 

  4. Baumgartner Margarete  Oberösterreich         86    94    81    83     344 

  5. Gessl Erwin            Oberösterreich         77    90    90    85     342 

  6. Plattner Leopold       Oberösterreich         84    87    87    83     341 

  7. Bacher Johann          Tirol                  89    84    80    87     340 

  8. Klutsch Wilhelm        Oberösterreich         83    82    94    80     339 

  9. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Oberösterreich         86    85    84    80     335 

 10. Bayer Wolfgang         Niederösterreich       82    83    86    83     334 

 11. Puschnig Gerlinde      Kärnten                87    84    84    78     333 

 12. Ernst Walter           Niederösterreich       74    82    89    85     330 

 13. Ettinger Diethard      Kärnten                82    84    81    82     329 

 14. Mayer Hannes           Steiermark             75    79    85    86     325 /2 

 15. Breithofer Kurt        Burgenland             87    80    81    77     325 /1 

 16. Vyvadil Helene         Burgenland             83    74    78    83     318 

 17. Tauchner Herbert       Niederösterreich       76    80    84    74     314 /1 

 18. Nusime Hubert          Oberösterreich         80    72    84    78     314 /0 

 19. Kaiser Reinhard        Kärnten                63    78    80    72     293 

 20. Fessl Heinz            Niederösterreich       77    73    66    65     281 

 21. Fessl Monika           Niederösterreich       68    70    72    54     264 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgem. Klasse 
  1. Wien Männer                       1097 

       Chaloupka Alexander        363 

       Werba Peter                364 

       Fröhlich Michael           370 

 

  2. Tirol Männer                      1069 

       Bacher Iwan                363 

       Bacher Johann              340 

       Engensteiner Rene          366 

 

  3. Oberösterreich Männer             1062 

       Schmidt Andreas            357 

       Hubinger Michael           346 

       Krumphuber Wolfgang        359 

 

  4. Oberösterreich Frauen             1059 

       Baumgartner Margarete      344 

       Luftensteiner Christine    354 

       Steinkleibl Iris           361 

 

  5. Burgenland                        1047 

       Vyvadil Helene             318 

       Vukits Felix               346 

       Zechmeister Richard        383 

 

  6. Wien Frauen                       1046 

       Witting Melanie            357 

       Benedek Michaela           357 

       Popper Michaela            332 

 

  7. Steiermark                        1030 

       Mayer Hannes               325 

       Glanz-Raidl Andrea         343 

       Eisler Theresa             362 

 

  8. Kärnten Frauen                     663 

       Puschnig Gerlinde          333 

       Dragaschnig Ina            330 

       Pichler Verena               0 

 

Allgem. Senioren 
  1. Oberösterreich Sen 1              1063 

       Haslinger Klaus            354 

       Knauer Michael             358 

       Kamptner Wolfgang          351 

 

  2. Niederösterreich Sen 1            1060 

       Klaus Gotthard             349 

       Karner Leopold             353 

       Starkl Peter               358 

 

  3. Kärnten Senioren 1                1045 

       Bruckmayer Bernhard        338 

       Machne Heimo               340 

       Salbrechter Gerhard        367 

 

 



  4. Oberösterreich Sen 2              1033 

       Plattner Leopold           341 

       Angerer Rudolf             346 

       Degen Werner               346 

 

  5. Oberösterreich Sen 3               988 

       Nusime Hubert              314 

       Baumgartner Karl-Heinz     335 

       Klutsch Wilhelm            339 

 

  6. Niederösterreich Sen 2             978 

       Tauchner Herbert           314 

       Bayer Wolfgang             334 

       Ernst Walter               330 

 

  7. Kärnten Senioren 2                 971 

       Dragaschnig Anton          349 

       Ettinger Diethard          329 

       Kaiser Reinhard            293 

 

LP5 
EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Allgemeine Klasse 
  1. Zechmeister Richard    Burgenland             88    92    89    93     362 

  2. Fröhlich Michael       Wien                   88    92    88    87     355 

  3. Steinkleibl Iris       Oberösterreich         78    81    89    84     332 

  4. Chaloupka Alexander    Wien                   91    82    77    78     328 

  5. Gindl Bernhard         Wien                   67    71    83    73     294 

  6. Popper Michaela        Wien                   73    72    68    73     286 

Allgem. Senioren 
  1. Salbrechter Gerhard    Kärnten                83    89    87    84     343 

  2. Machne Heimo           Kärnten                80    78    90    87     335 

  3. Starkl Peter           Niederösterreich       78    86    86    82     332 

  4. Karner Leopold         Niederösterreich       83    86    79    81     329 

  5. Linner Thomas          Wien                   81    84    79    79     323 

  6. Ernst Walter           Niederösterreich       88    77    75    74     314 

  7. Trenner Georg          Kärnten                82    70    76    83     311 

  8. Degen Werner           Oberösterreich         73    71    82    83     309 

  9. Bodingbauer Stefan     Oberösterreich         73    74    80    81     308 

 10. Heidfogel Georg        Wien                   81    76    76    74     307 

 11. Baumgartner Margarete  Oberösterreich         74    76    76    79     305 

 12. Klaus Gotthard         Niederösterreich       62    80    86    69     297 

 13. Kaiser Reinhard        Kärnten                75    62    73    68     278 /2 

 14. Tauchner Herbert       Niederösterreich       69    69    73    67     278 /1 

 15. Haslinger Klaus        Oberösterreich         72    62    72    70     276 

 16. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Oberösterreich         79    58    69    67     273 

 17. Angerer Rudolf         Oberösterreich         73    68    62    60     263 



MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgem. Klasse 
  1. Wien                              1006 

       Chaloupka Alexander        328 

       Fröhlich Michael           355 

       Linner Thomas              323 

 

  2. Kärnten                            989 

       Trenner Georg              311 

       Salbrechter Gerhard        343 

       Machne Heimo               335 

 

  3. Niederösterreich                   975 

       Karner Leopold             329 

       Starkl Peter               332 

       Ernst Walter               314 

 

  4. Oberösterreich                     904 

       Steinkleibl Iris           332 

       Angerer Rudolf             263 

       Degen Werner               309 

 

Medaillenspiegel 
 

Landesverband    Gold Silber Bronze 
Oberösterreich      9   12    16 

Steiermark       6    0     1 

Tirol        4    5     4 

Kärnten       3    3     1 

Salzburg       2    3     0 

Wien        2    2     1 

Burgenland       2    0     0 

Niederösterreich      0    2     2 

 


